
 8.45 

AA
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B
PADLOCK HOLE

LABEL SIZE
2.62" X 1.50"  4.74 

 11.85 

 4.25 

 10.58 .08 BOSS
HEIGHT

 .25 

SECTION A-A

 6.13 

 2.78 

 3.95 

 1.17 

.05 BOSS
HEIGHT

SECTION B-B

PLL
PLASTIC LATCH

WITH LOCK

MLL
METAL  LATCH

WITH LOCK

OPTIONAL LATCHES MUST BE
SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER.

SEE NOTE 2
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Flange Panel for
Top and Bottom 230
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